
事業所番号

会員番号

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

加入年月

1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

届出日　　　　　　　年　　　　　月　　　　日

事業所名

備考

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

区分 会員氏名 性別 生年月日 就職年月

1
西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

3
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

2
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

5
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

4
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

7
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

6
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

8
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

諏訪市勤労者互助会　会員名簿　（新規・異動　　月分）

10
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

西暦
　　　　　　　年　　月

9
1.加入
2.脱退

1.男性
2.女性

西暦
　　　　　年　　月　　日


